

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 978/2025

Charan Singh

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Petitioner in person

v/s

Additional Deputy Commissioner with the
Power of Agrarian Reforms Ramban and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
23.04.2025

Due to non-availability of learned counsel for the respondents, the
matter could not be heard today, adjourned.

List on 25.04.2025.

JAMMU
23.04.2025
Manik

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

