

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 978/2025

Charan Singh

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. G S Thakur, Advocate

v/s

Additional Deputy Commissioner With The
Power of Agrarian Performs Ramban and Others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Chetna Manhas, Assisting counsel to
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Ms. Zoya Bhardawaj, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

07.07.2025

Learned counsel for the respondents seek and are granted four weeks' time for filing reply with an advance copy to the counsel for the other side.

List on 27.08.2025.

Interim direction dated 29.04.2025 shall continue till next date of hearing.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
07.07.2025
Nikhil